## FORM 16 [ See Rule 42(5)] REVOCATION OF APPOINTMENT OF POLLING AGENT

Election to the Ward Development Committee (First/Second) Member of Ward Number of Imphal Municipal Corporation.	
То	
The Presiding Officer, Polling Station Number Polling Station Name	
Sir,	
agent of Shri/Smt	oke the appointment of Shri/Smt
Place : Date :	Yours faithfully,
Si	gnature of the candidate/Election Agent.
[ See	ORM 16 Rule 42(5)] INTMENT OF POLLING AGENT
Election to the Ward Develo	opment Committee (First/Second) of Imphal Municipal Corporation.
То	
The Presiding Officer, Polling Station Number Polling Station Name	
Sir,	
agent of Shri/Smt	oke the appointment of Shri/Smt
Place :	Yours faithfully,

Signature of the candidate/Election Agent.